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	Course Instructor
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	E-mail

	 Computer fundamentals  and its applications (Part two)
	Title

	Dr. Akeel Ibrahem Mustaf ALI

	Course Coordinator 

	The student will be familiar with the basics of networks, the Internet, and chat programs.
	Course Objective

	The student studies the basics of networks and their characteristics, the Internet, search engines, and chat programs.
	Course Description

	The internet sources 

	Textbook

	Final Exam
	Project
	Quizzes
	Laboratory
	Term Tests
	Course Assessments

	(50%)
	
	 (10%)
	(15%)
	(25%)
	

	
	General Notes


Weekly Outline
	week
	Dates
	Topics Covered
	Lab. Experiment Assignments
	Note

	1
	
	Basics of networks and the Internet
	
	

	2
	
	Components of Internet networks
	
	

	3
	
	Electronic messages and conversations
	
	

	4
	
	Browsing and searching the Internet
	
	

	5
	
	search engines
	
	

	6
	
	E-mail
	
	

	7
	
	Cloud Computing
	
	

	8
	
	Cloud computing services
	
	

	9
	
	The most important Internet protocols
	
	

	10
	
	Benefits and harms of the Internet
	
	

	11
	
	Smart services
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
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